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1.  Refer to "Roadway Standard

    Drawings NCDOT" dated January

    2012 and "Standard

    Specifications for Roads and

    Structures" dated January 2012.

2.  Do not program signal for late

    night flashing operation

    unless otherwise directed by

    the Engineer.

3.  Set all detector units to

    presence mode.

4.  Maximum times shown in timing

    chart are for free-run

    operation only.  Coordinated

    signal system timing values

    supersede these values.

5.  Signal system data: 

    Controller Asset # 0234.

 

separate loops 

Run new lead-in to

 

separate loops 

Run new lead-in to

ex

ex

D.I.

5

5

5

5

5

5

-

-

-

-

2017CPT.03.01.10651

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

T
N

T

T

 

IN

 

 
 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
N
 OF T RA

S
P

O
R

T
A

I
O

N

S
T

A

E
 O

F
NORTH CAR

O
L

A

 

  

  

 

 
 

n
oi

si
vi

D
 
yt

e
fa

S 
dna

 ytiliboM noit
at

r
o

p
s

n
a
r

T

n
oitceS ngiseD l

an
gi

S

750 N. Greenfield Pkwy, Garner, NC 27529

Prepared in the Offices of:

B

C

A

C

A

C

C

2D

2A

2B

2C

8B

6D

6A

6B

6C

4A

4C

4B

8A

10/27/15


		2016-03-31T11:37:41-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




